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Simpson County Fiscal Court

Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As Of: 12/31/2004

SECTION V

All Funds
P.0. No. Date Account No. Vendor Name L Max Amount Outstanding
[005072 02/13/2004 |01-5136-548- Galls Incorporated $3,408.00 $3,408.00
: 1 Accounts Totalling $3,408.00 $3,408.00
005690 ’ 10/14/2004 | 03-9100-569- Bluegrass Uniforms $100.00 $100.00
1 Accounts Totalling $100.00 $100.00
005691 J 10/14/2004 \03-5101-343- Downtown Optical $40.00 $40.00
1 Accounts Totalling $40.00 $40.00
005692 10/14/2004 | 04-5120-446- Atmos Energy $250.00 $250.00
04-5120-446- $150.00 $150.00
2 Accounts Totalling $400.00 $400.00
005695 J 10/15/2004 ‘04-5120-446- Palco Enterprises $55.00 $55.00
A ‘ 1 Accounts Totalling $55.00 $55.00
005732 | 11/03/2004 |02-6105-479- | Bowen Tire $622.00 $622.00
1 Accounts Totalling $622.00 $622.00
005766 ‘ 11/15/2004 [01-5120-336- Stewart Richey Construction $9,000.00 $9,000.00
1 Accounts Totalling $9,000.00 $9,000.00
005767 } 11/16/2004 '03-5101-41 1- Superior One Source $364.44 $364.44
1 Accounts Totalling $364.44 $364.44
005779 f 11/21/2004 ’01-5010-445- Donna Rose Company $475.00 $475.00
: 1 Accounts Totalling $475.00 $475.00
005780 | 11/22/2004 |01-5001-445-  |Staples Credit Pian $24.97 $24.97
1 Accounts Totalling $24.97 $24.97
-005790 [ 11/29/2004 | 01-5205-592- Bowen Tire $16.50 $16.50
1 Accounts Totalling $16.50 $16.50
005795 ’ 11/30/200i| 01-5115-592- Wilson Motors $20.00 $20.00
1 Accounts Totalling $20.00 $20.00
005796 ‘ 11/30/20%, 01-8001-548- ABC Franklin $112.63 $112.63
1 Accounts Totalling $112.63 $112.63
005798 f 12/01/200il 04-5120-446- CPR Training Center/WWKU $58.00 $58.00
1 Accounts Totalling $58.00 $58.00
005800 | 12/01/2004 |01-5001-445- | Staples Credit Plan $11.96 $11.96
1 Accounts Totalling $11.96 $11.96
005802 ] 12/01/2004 ‘01-5001-445- Viking Office Products $50.93 $50.93
1 Accounts Totalling $50.93 $50.93
005806 J 12/03/200ﬂ 01-5080-411- Bush & Associates $40.00 $40.00
1 Accounts Totalling $40.00 $40.00
005807 l 12/03/200ﬂ 01-5080-411- Cintas Corporation #051 $100.00 $100.00
1 Accounts Totalling $100.00 $100.00
005808 ‘ 12/03/200ﬂ 01-5205-385- Crocker Animal Hospital $136.00 $136.00
‘ 1 Accounts Totalling $136.00 $136.00
005810 | 12/03/2004 [01-5120-455- Rapid Fueling $325.00 $325.00
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Simpson County Fiscal Court
Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances

As Of: 12/31/2004

SECTION V

All Funds
P.O. No. Date Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding
| 1 Accounts Totalling $325.00 $325.00
(005811 | 121032004 |01-5205-429-  |Rapid Fueling '$105.00 $105.00
1 Accounts Totalling $105.00 $105.00
(005813 | 12/03/2004 |01-5116-592-  |Uptown BP $85.00 $85.00
1 Accounts Totalling $85.00 $85.00 |
(005814 | 12/03/2004 |01-5135-429-  |Uptown BP $60.00 $60.00 |
1 Accounts Totalling . $60.00 $60.00 |
(005815 | 12/08/2004 |02-6105-455-  |Rapid Fueling $1,500.00 $1,500.00
1 Accounts Totalling $1,500.00 $1,500.00
(005817 | 12/03/2004 |03-5101-411-  |Cintas Corporation #051 $45.00 $45.00 |
1 Accounts Totalling $45.00 $45.00 |
'005818 | 12/03/2004 |03-5101-425- | Earthgrains Baking Co's Inc. $1,160.00 $1,160.00 |
' 1 Accounts Totalling $1,160.00 $1,160.00
005819 | 12/03/2004 |03-5101-425-  |Piggly Wiggly $250.00 $250.00
1 Accounts Totalling $250.00 $250.00
005820 | 12/03/2004 |03-5101-425-  |Southern Foods $18,000.00 | $18,000.00 |
' 1 Accounts Totalling $18,000.00 $18,000.00 J
005821 | 1210312004 |03-5101-425- |UC Mik $1,835.00 $1,835.00
1 Accounts Totalling $1,835.00 $1,835.00
1005822 | 12/03/2004 |03-5101-429-  |Rapid Fueling $400.00 $400.00
1 Accounts Totalling $400.00 $400.00
005823 | 12/03/2004 |03-9100-569- | Pepper Ball Technologies $100.00 $100.00
, 1 Accounts Totalling $100.00 $100.00
005824 | 12/03/2004 |04-5120-446-  |Baldock's $98.64 $98.64
1 Accounts Totalling $98.64 $98.64
005828 | 12/08/2004 |01-5205-449-  |Homestead $250.00 $250.00
1 Accounts Totalling $250.00 $250.00 |
005829 | 12/08/2004 |04-5120-446-  |Homestead $30.00 $30.00
1 Accounts Totalling $30.00 $30.00
005831 | 12/08/2004 |75-5145-445-  |Staples Credit Plan $2.44 $2.44
1 Accounts Totalling $2.44 $2.44
005832 | 12/09/2004 |02-6105-469- |G & C Supply $400.00 $400.00
: 1 Accounts Totalling $400.00 $400.00
005833 | 12/09/2004 |02-6105-588- | CMI Equipment Sales Inc. $422.22 $422 22
1 Accounts Totalling $422.22 $422.22
005834 | 12/09/2004 |02-6105-447-  |Village Hardware $354.29 $354.29
02-6105-447- $48.49 $48.49
2 Accounts Totalling $402.78 $402.78
005835 | 12/09/2004 |02-6105-588- | Mike's Auto Parts $2.98 $2.98
‘ 02-6105-592- $28.83 $28.83
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Simpson County Fiscal Court
Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances

As Of: 12/31/2004

SECTION V

All Funds
WD.O. No. Date Accbunt No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding
r 02-6105-588- $22.38 $22.38
| 02-6105-588- $9.04 $9.04
4 Accounts Totalling $63.23 $63.23
005836 12/09/2004 | 02-6105-588- Homestead $3.98 $3.98
02-6105-588- $5.03 $5.03
02-6105-447- $1.75 $1.75
02-6105-469- $2.18 $2.18
02-6105-447- $3.54 $3.54
02-6105-447- $17.90 $17.90
6 Accounts Totalling $34.38 $34.38
OO5839J 1211 0/2004—|61-5001-445- Wal-Mart $40.00 $40.00
1 Accounts Totalling $40.00 $40.00
005840 J 12/15/2004 |01-5115-445- Liberty Printing $126.00 $126.00
1 Accounts Totalling $126.00 $126.00
005841 J 121 5/20%‘ 03-5101-445- Staples Credit Plan $219.92 $219.92
' 1 Accounts Totalling $219.92 $219.92
005844 J 12/15/2004 |75-5145-336- Staples Credit Plan $389.97 $389.97
1 Accounts Totalling $389.97 $389.97
005846 | 12/16/2004 |03-5101-334-  |WinNelson $697.04 $697.04
- 1 Accounts Totalling $697.04 $697.04
005847 | 12/16/2004 [03-5101-411-  |Homestead $25.99 $25.99
1 Accounts Totalling $25.99 $25.99
005848 | 12/17/2004 | 03-5101-437- Bob Barker Company, Inc. $859.29 $859.29
03-5101-465- $450.00 $450.00
2 Accounts Totalling $1,309.29 $1,309.29
005849 | 12/20/2004 |04-5120-446-  |Homestead $125.00 $125.00
1 Accounts Totalling $125.00 $125.00
005850 4\ 12/20/2004 ’01-5080-334- Homestead $40.00 $40.00
1 Accounts Totalling $40.00 | $40.00
005851 J 12/20/2004 | 01-5080-334- ABC Franklin $51.00 $51.00
1 Accounts Totalling $51.00 $51.00
005852 | 12/20/2004 |01-8001-548- | Baldock's $350.00 $350.00
1 Accounts Totalling $350.00 $350.00
005853 J 12/21/2004 (04-5120-446- High Tech Rescue $550.00 $550.00
1 Accounts Totalling $550.00 $550.00
005854 J 12/21/2004 |02-6105-447- Homestead $368.65 $368.85
1 Accounts Totalling $368.65 $368.65
005855 | 12/21/2004 |04-5120-446- . |Homestead $51.44 $51.44
‘ 1 Accounts Totalling $51.44 $51.44
, ] 12/22/2004 |01-5120-336- First In Rescue Equipment $220.75 $220.75

005856
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Simpson County Fiscal Court

Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As Of: 12/31/2004

SECTION V

All Funds
P.O. No. Date Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding
1 Accounts Totalling $220.75 $220.75
(005857 | 12/22/2004 |01-5080-411- _ | Piggly Wiggly $25.00 $25.00
1 Accounts Totalling $25.00 $25.00
(005858 | 12/22/2004 |04-5120-446-  |Trace Analytics Inc. $317.85 $317.85
' 1 Accounts Totalling $317.85 $317.85
'005860 | 12/28/2004 |01-5120-336-  |Mike's Auto Parts $18.87 $18.87
1 Accounts Totalling $18.87 $18.87
005861 | 12/28/2004 |01-5120-336-  |Mike's Auto Parts $25.00 $25.00
1 Accounts Totalling $25.00 $25.00 |
005862 | 12/28/2004 |04-5120-446-  |Batteries Plus $30.00 $30.00 |
1 Accounts Totalling $30.00 $30.00 |
005863 ‘ 12/28/2004 |02-6105-447- Yokley Machine Company $13.58 $13.58 |
1 Accounts Totalling $13.58 $13.58 |
005864 | 12/28/2004 |03-5101-336- | Mike's Auto Parts $30.00 $30.00
1 Accounts Totalling $30.00 $30.00
005865 | 12/30/2004 |03-5101-340-  |Jimmy's Auto Parts $81.78 $81.78
v "1 Accounts Totalling $81.78 $81.78
005866 | 12/30/2004 |03-5101-336- | Homestead $77.95 $77.95
: 1 Accounts Totalling $77.95 $77.95
005867 | 12/30/2004 |04-5120-446- | Village Hardware $8.00 $8.00
1 Accounts Totalling $8.00 $8.00
65 Purchase Orders Totalling $45,797.20 $45,797.20

This is a complete and accurate list of all outstanding purchase orders, claims, encumbrances and obligations of the

Simpson County Fiscal Court this the 31 day of December, 2004.

Jim Henderson, Judge Executive

Page No. 4



